Firemaple | Professional lighting solution for Saving Energy
Firemaple®
PL-TR01 Triangle led panel series
IP20 and IP65 available
On/off, Triac dim, DALI dim available
PC diffusor, PMMA diffusor availabhle
UGR>21 and UGR<19 available
PS/MS/PMMA LGP available.
Instant start, no noise, no flickering
Environment friendly, without Mercury or hazardous substances
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Dimension Drawing
------------------          --------------------------------------
  Model                      Side length        Height
------------------          --------------------------------------
FM-PL-TR01-300             300mm          10mm
FM-PL-TR01-400             400mm          10mm
FM-PL-TR01-500             500mm          10mm
FM-PL-TR01-600             600mm          10mm
FM-PL-TR01-900             900mm          10mm
------------------          --------------------------------------
Photometric diagram
380 500 600 700 800